
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;
Date Recorded= 2002;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200201110000
21421

01/11/2002
01:27:22 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CURRAN,
DANIEL E

200109130003
96031

200201110000
21861

01/11/2002
03:08:37 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DOUGLAS AIR
CONDITIONIN
G CO INC

200108270003
67041

200201170000
31761

01/17/2002
01:19:58 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HANEY, JOE
JR

200008080002
68741

200201290000
48801

01/29/2002
10:05:48 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

THOMAS,
CURTIS W

200104180001
49411

200201220000
35381

01/22/2002
11:10:56 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CLARK,
THOMAS L JR

200201220000
35391

01/22/2002
11:10:57 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KENDRICK,
TIMOTHY J

200201220000
35491

01/22/2002
11:19:50 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HOG HEAVEN
BAR B QUE
INC

200008250002
91951

200201310000
52941

01/31/2002
11:53:08 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

COFFMAN,
LESLIE ROBIN

200201240000
41331

01/24/2002
09:56:09 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BOWLIN
PLUMBING &
GAS INC

200108130003
40591

200201240000
42631

01/24/2002
01:35:31 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MITCHELL,
JERRY N

200201240000
42621

01/24/2002
01:35:30 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MASSEY,
DONALD W

200201240000
42641

01/24/2002
01:35:32 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

THREATT,
AMY Y

200201240000
42651

01/24/2002
01:35:33 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GOLDEN,
BILLY C JR

200201240000
42661

01/24/2002
01:35:33 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HUTCHISON,
WILLIAN

200201240000
42781

01/24/2002
02:01:44 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

AMERICAN
ENTERAL
SUPPLY INC

200201240000
42791

01/24/2002
02:03:02 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

AMERICAN
ENTERAL
SUPPLY INC

200201240000
42851

01/24/2002
02:09:08 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

TURTLE TOYS
INC

200106130002
41541

200201240000
42861

01/24/2002
02:09:09 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MORRISON
HUGH H

199903160001
10841



200201280000
47811

01/28/2002
03:09:00 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BRUCE LAND
AND
ASSOCIATES
INC

200202130000
76371

02/13/2002
02:33:26 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

KITCHEN
DISTRIBUTOR
S INC

200105020001
71111

200202130000
76381

02/13/2002
02:33:27 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

VALLEYDALE
HARDWARE
INC

200008140002
76971

200202140000
77541

02/14/2002
11:35:13 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

EARNEST,
TERESA T

199903120001
06001

200203060001
07231

03/06/2002
09:43:28 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ADVANCED
AIRCRAFT
TECHNOLOGI
ES INC

200203060001
08981

03/06/2002
02:32:44 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BAREFIELD,
GRADY W

200002170000
50141

200203150001
25401

03/15/2002
03:01:45 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

KONKOL,
JOHN E

200106290002
69481

200203110001
14851

03/11/2002
10:55:55 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SIM, M

200203200001
31911

03/20/2002
12:15:04 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALLEN,
FRANK R

200203220001
35151

03/22/2002
09:43:13 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CURIOS TOO
INC

200203260001
41591

03/26/2002
11:22:29 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JONES, CECIL 200107250003
08891

200204040001
57721

04/04/2002
12:48:54 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor IRS RELEASE ALLSTATES
MECHANICAL
SUBCONTRAC
TORS INC

200104090001
33331


