Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE; Date Recorded= 2002;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200201110000 21421	01/11/2002 01:27:22 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CURRAN, DANIEL E					200109130003 96031	·
200201110000 21861	01/11/2002 03:08:37 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DOUGLAS AIR CONDITIONIN G CO INC					200108270003 67041	
200201170000 31761	01/17/2002 01:19:58 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HANEY, JOE JR					200008080002 68741	
200201290000 48801	01/29/2002 10:05:48 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	THOMAS, CURTIS W					200104180001 49411	
200201220000 35381	01/22/2002 11:10:56 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CLARK, THOMAS L JR						
200201220000 35391	01/22/2002 11:10:57 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KENDRICK, TIMOTHY J						
200201220000 35491	01/22/2002 11:19:50 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HOG HEAVEN BAR B QUE INC					200008250002 91951	
200201310000 52941	01/31/2002 11:53:08 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	COFFMAN, LESLIE ROBIN						
200201240000 41331	01/24/2002 09:56:09 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BOWLIN PLUMBING & GAS INC					200108130003 40591	
200201240000 42631	01/24/2002 01:35:31 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MITCHELL, JERRY N						
200201240000 42621	01/24/2002 01:35:30 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MASSEY, DONALD W						
200201240000 42641	01/24/2002 01:35:32 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	THREATT, AMY Y						
200201240000 42651	01/24/2002 01:35:33 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GOLDEN, BILLY C JR						
200201240000 42661	01/24/2002 01:35:33 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HUTCHISON, WILLIAN						
200201240000 42781	01/24/2002 02:01:44 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	AMERICAN ENTERAL SUPPLY INC						
200201240000 42791	01/24/2002 02:03:02 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	AMERICAN ENTERAL SUPPLY INC						
200201240000 42851	01/24/2002 02:09:08 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	TURTLE TOYS INC					200106130002 41541	
200201240000 42861	01/24/2002 02:09:09 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MORRISON HUGH H					199903160001 10841	

200201280000 47811	01/28/2002 03:09:00 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BRUCE LAND AND ASSOCIATES INC				
200202130000 76371	02/13/2002 02:33:26 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	KITCHEN DISTRIBUTOR S INC			200105020001 71111	
200202130000 76381	02/13/2002 02:33:27 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	VALLEYDALE HARDWARE INC			200008140002 76971	
200202140000 77541	02/14/2002 11:35:13 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	EARNEST, TERESA T			199903120001 06001	
200203060001 07231	03/06/2002 09:43:28 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ADVANCED AIRCRAFT TECHNOLOGI ES INC				
200203060001 08981	03/06/2002 02:32:44 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BAREFIELD, GRADY W			200002170000 50141	
200203150001 25401	03/15/2002 03:01:45 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	KONKOL, JOHN E			200106290002 69481	
200203110001 14851	03/11/2002 10:55:55 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SIM, M				
200203200001 31911	03/20/2002 12:15:04 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALLEN, FRANK R				
200203220001 35151	03/22/2002 09:43:13 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CURIOS TOO INC				
200203260001 41591	03/26/2002 11:22:29 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JONES, CECIL			200107250003 08891	
200204040001 57721	04/04/2002 12:48:54 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	IRS RELEASE	ALLSTATES MECHANICAL SUBCONTRAC TORS INC			200104090001 33331	